
93RD CRV

93RD DR

95TH AVE

EDGEWOOD RD

HA
ML

IN
E 

AV
E

WA
KE

 S
T

99TH CT

NA
PL

ES
 S

T

WA
KE

 C
T

97TH CT

98TH AVE XE
BE

C 
ST

XE
BE

C 
ST

HA
ML

IN
E 

AV
E

97TH AVE

97TH LN

99TH AVE

98TH LN

§̈¦35W

I-1

PBD

ROW

PBD

R-1

DF

ROW

B-2

I-2A

I-2

R-1

R-1

R-1

I-1A

R-1

R-1

R-1

AIRPORT

I-2

R-1

R-1

R-1

R-4

PBD

AIRPORT

Blaine Planning Department / 10801 Town Square Dr NE / Blaine, MN  55449 / (763) 785-6180 ®
Case File No. 15-0062

Blaine Preserve Business Park 4th Addition




